规格承认书
Specification for approval
产品名称：ANT叉栓车用中速熔断保险丝 80V
Product Type: Heavy Duty 200AAutomotive Bolt-on
Bolt-down Fuse 80V dc For Electric Forklift Battery Charger
Pallet Truck Golf Cart
Version No.:2018001
Spec. No.: ANT

4. Time-Current Characteristics
In 1.1In 1.5In 2.2In 2.5In 4.0In
35-500A >4 Hours Min. Max. Min. Max. Min. Max. Min. Max.
3600 s - - 60 s 0.8 s 10 s 0.2 s 2 s
5. Dimension (mm)
Ao littel Technology Co.,Ltd.
© 2018 Aolittel Technology
Specifications are subject to change without notice
Revised: 07/12/18
STC 系列产品规格书
STC Series Specification
3
6. Electrical Performances
Part Number Ampere (A)
ANT-35 35A
ANT-40 40A
ANT-50 50A
ANT-60 60A
ANT-70 70A
ANT-80 80A
ANT-100 100A
ANT-125 125A
ANT-150 150A
ANT-175 175A
ANT-200 200A
ANT-225 225A
ANT-250 250A
ANT-275 275A
ANT-300 300A
ANT-325 325A
ANT-350 350A
ANT-375 375A
ANT-400 400A
ANT-450 450A
ANT-500 500A
7. Recommend Fuse Holder